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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 10 August YPO Puerto Rico chapter event – pre-recorded video message 
about Ms Natalia Jaresko  

 

Tuesday, 16 August World Economic Forum Board of Trustees special meeting on 
nature and climate – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 24 August World Economic Forum Board of Trustees meeting – 
teleconference 

 

Thursday, 25 August Europa Open Air concert, organised by Hessischer Rundfunk’s 
Frankfurt Radio Symphony orchestra – pre-recorded video 
message 

 

 World Economic Forum International Business Council (IBC) 
Summer Meeting – participation in panel on the global economic 
outlook – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 30 August Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 1 September  Lifetime Leadership DVF Award – pre-recorded acceptance 
speech 

 

Monday, 5 September Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference  

Tuesday, 6 September Executive Board  ECB 

 Meeting with Secretary of the US Department of Commerce, 
Ms Gina Raimondo, on the latest economic and financial 
developments – teleconference 

 

 Meeting with Secretary of the US Treasury, Ms Janet Yellen, on 
the latest economic and financial developments – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 7 September Governing Council  ECB 

Thursday, 8 September Governing Council  ECB 

Friday, 9 September  Eurogroup Prague 
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 Eurogroup – press conference Prague 

 Informal ECOFIN Prague 

Saturday, 10 September ECOFIN Prague 

Sunday, 11 September Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bimonthly meetings Basel 

 Meeting with Governor of the Bank of Korea, Mr Chang-yong 
Rhee, on the latest economic and financial developments 

Basel 

Monday, 12 September BIS – bimonthly meetings Basel 

Tuesday, 13 September Executive Board ECB 

 European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) Steering Committee – 
teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 14 September Meeting with former director of the Deutsche Bundesbank, 
Mr Benedikt Fehr, on the potential Euro Pavilion  

ECB 

Friday, 16 September  Banque de France event to mark the 20th anniversary of the 
euro – conversation with Mr François Villeroy de Galhau, 
Governor of the Banque de France 

Paris 

Tuesday, 20 September Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with media – teleconference  

 Karl Otto Pöhl Lecture, organised by Frankfurter Gesellschaft für 
Handel, Industrie und Wissenschaft, on “Monetary policy in the 
euro area” 

Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 21 September Governing Council – teleconference  

 Pre-recorded video message for London School of Economics 
and Political Science (LSE) Welcome Week 

 

Thursday, 22 September General Council – teleconference  

 ESRB General Board  ECB 

Monday, 26 September Lunch with the European Commissioner for the Internal Market, 
Mr Thierry Breton, on the latest economic and financial 
developments 

Brussels 

 Hearing before the Committee on Economic and Monetary 
Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament – speech on the 
economic outlook for the euro area and the ECB’s monetary 
policy 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 27 September Conference on “Opportunities and challenges of the tokenisation 
of finance: which role for central banks?”, organised by the 
Banque de France – participation in high-level panel on “How 
should central banks address financial stability challenges 
related to digitalisation of financial services?” 

Remote 
participation 
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Wednesday, 28 September Additional Governing Council meeting – teleconference  

 Frankfurt Forum on US-European GeoEconomics, organised by 
the Atlantic Council GeoEconomics Center and Atlantik-Brücke – 
fireside chat on the economic outlook 

Frankfurt  

 Meeting with Governor of the Bank of England, Mr Andrew 
Bailey, on the latest economic and financial developments in the 
United Kingdom – teleconference 

 

 


	President of the ECB

